

SC No. 80/2020  
FIR No. 526/19 P.S.- Jahangir Puri  
u/S 302/323/34 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act

**State Vs. Suraj Bhatia & Ors.**

**02.09.2020**

Present:- Shri Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the seven accused Suraj Bhatia, Govinda, Sumit @  
Chavva, Prashant @ Lucky, Arun Bhatia, Harish Bhatia and  
Manoj Bhatia not produced from JC.

Put up the matter for the purpose already fixed for

**28.09.2020.**

**(Rakesh Kumar-III)**  
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)  
**Rohini Courts Delhi/02.09.2020**