

I.A. NO.40/22 IN SC NO. 80/20.
STATE VS ARUN BHATIA (IN SURAJ BHATIA AND ORS)
FIR No.526/19.
P.S.-JAHANGIRPURI.

05.11.2022

Present: Mr. Harvinder Nar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

Mr. Inderpreet Singh, Id. Counsel for the applicant/accused.

Reply to the bail application has been filed.

On request, the application is adjourned for 16. 11.2022 for arguments.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
05.11.2022