

SC 80/2020
STATE Vs. SURAJ BHATIA ETC 526/2019 (Jahangir
Puri)

19.05.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Sumit @ Chavvi produced from JC from jail
no.1 through VC.

Accused Prashant @ Lucky produced from JC (on
bail in this case).

Remaining accused persons are on bail.

Sh. Rahul Prashar, Ld. Counsel for accused Arun,
Harish and Manoj.

Matter is at the stage for PE.

Let summons be issued to PW Sachin Sonkar and
Inspector Rajinder for NDOH.

Put up for PE on 21.08.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
19.05.2026